WITH COIL CABINET
WITHOUT COIL CABINET
Warranty
2 Years Parts / 1 Year Labor
10 Years Heat Exchanger
Visit www.stylecrestinc.com
for warranty registration
The Mobile Home Revolution Continues!

Revolv® RG1 80% AFUE Gas Furnace Specifications
Furnace Model
Number
Input
KBTU/H
Output
KBTU/H
Orifice Number
Natural gas
Orifice Number
LP
A/C
Ready Tons
Shipping
Weight Lbs
RG1D56N3 56 46 29 45 3 152
RG1D70N3 70 57 24 42 3 153
RG1D77N3 77 62 21 40 3 149
RG1D90N3 90 72 17 36 3 151
RG1D56C3 56 46 29 45 3 167
RG1D70C3 70 57 24 42 3 168
RG1D77C3 77 62 21 40 3 164
RG1D90C3 90 72 17 36 3 166
RG1D56N4 56 46 29 45 4 156
RG1D70N4 70 57 24 42 4 157
RG1D77N4 77 62 21 40 4 156
RG1D90N4 90 72 17 36 4 156
RG1D56C4 56 46 29 45 4 172
RG1D70C4 70 57 24 42 4 173
RG1D77C4 77 62 21 40 4 169
RG1D90C4 90 72 17 36 4 171
Accessories
Description Part Number
Automatic Cavity Damper  901083
Ceiling Rings (2 piece adjustable)  902521